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NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS ADVANCING
(CUMULATIVE)

TRAVEL PATH AND DISTANCE  (SEE SCHEDULE
OF ROUTES, THIS PAGE)

150

165

33

150

402

33

EXTERIOR SMOKE
PROTECTED

NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

TOTAL # OF OCCUPANTS

CAPACITY/ALLOWABLE # OF OCCUPANTS

EXIT WIDTH (INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH (STAIRS)/OCCUPANT

REQUIRED WIDTH (OTHER
COMPONENTS)/OCCUPANT

.08"

.06" .2"

.3"

488

ROUTE X

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DOOR / OTHER EGRESS COMPONENT WIDTH MARKER

STAIR WIDTH MARKER

Area Name
150 SF

###OLF
OCCUPANCY OF SEATING SECTION OR ROOM

1 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT
CONSTRUCTION

SFEC

FSR

FHC

FIRE STANDPIPE / RISER

FIRE HOSE CONNECTION

FIRE EXTINGUISHER (SURFACE MOUNTED)

A-4
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

ROOF SUPPORT: AREA WHERE STRUCTURAL
FRAME AND BEARING WALLS ARE PERMITTED
TO BE REDUCED BY 1-HOUR

FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

SMOKE TIGHT CONSTRUCTION

FEC-K FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET - TYPE K

FIRE RATING LEGEND

258 SF

GREEN
RM. 2

100 3

MEN'S

247 SF

GREEN
RM. 1

50 5

SHARED
ENTRY

FAMILY
RR

1,964 SF

LOADING
&

STORAGE

300 7

67 SF

JAN.

300 1

173 SF

ELEC. /
CONTROL

300 1

118 SF

CONCESSION
STORAGE

300 1

200 SF

CONCESSIONS

200 1

81 SF

FIRE
RISER

300 1

10,263 SF

EXISTING
FIXED

RISERS

7 1092

89 SF

OFFICE

100 1 Not Enclosed

PERFORMANCE
STAGE

15 172

55 SF

CHANGE

0

CHANGE

CHANGE

FEC

SPEC

FSR

1266

76

0

1266

76

0

1325

106

0

1212

97

0

1137

91

0

1287

103

0

425

34

0

WOMENS

546 OCCUPANTS

546 O
CCUPANTS

679

40.75

0

S

450

36

0

450

36

0

All information appearing herein shall not be duplicated, discharged or otherwise used
without the written consent of Sink Combs Dethlefs
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No. Issues/Revisions: Date
01 Schematic Design 07/22/16

02 Design Development 10/14/16
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Dillon Amphitheater
Improvements

A0.20

LIFE SAFETY PLAN -
LOWER LEVEL

W. Lodgepole Street
Dillon, CO

1514
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 1/16" = 1'-0"1
STAGE LEVEL LIFE SAFETY PLAN

PLAN
NORTH

CODE EGRESS PATHS - LEVEL 01

ROUTE 1 292'-11"

ROUTE 2 98'-3"

ROUTE 3 117'-11"

ROUTE 4 105'-0"

ROUTE 5 96'-3"

ROUTE 6 168'-8"

ROUTE 7 384'-1"

ROUTE 8 293'-7"

ROUTE 9 646'-2"

ROUTE 10 70'-2"

ROUTE 11 53'-10"

ROUTE 12 48'-8"

ROUTE 13 87'-7"

ROUTE 14 79'-7"


